Over 55 Show Band

2013-2014 Season

Sunday, September 8 Sunday, February 16
“Basically Basie” “Broadway Bash”

Sunday, October 13 Sunday, March 9
“Ellington’s Era” “Big Band Music Today”

Sunday, November 3 Sunday, April 27
“Miller’s Moods” “George, Henry and Harold”

Sunday, December 15 Sunday, May 11
“Jazzy Christmas” “Whoopie! It’s Wolpe”

Sunday, January 5 Sunday, June 1
“Sweet Swing Jazz” “Summertime”

All performances will be held in the Winter Haven Fine Arts Theatre at 2 p.m. 1 ‘

For your convenience, we have made it easy to purchase tickets.
Simply send the attached form along with your check, money order, or
credit card # to the address below. Tickets will be sent to you by mail.

Polk State College

@ POLI( STATE Attn: Sharon Bevis

Winter Haven 999 Avenue H NE #8
Winter Haven FL 33881-4299

Checks should be made payable to the Polk State College Foundation, Inc. You may
use your Visa, MasterCard or Discover. Call 863.297.1050, for further information.

Name

Address

City State Zip
Phone # (__) Credit Card #

Security code: (Visa, Discover, MasterCard) Expiration date:

Tickets are $8.00 each and are available by mail.
Payment must be by check or credit card (Visa, Discover or MasterCard) call 863.297.1050.

ORDER FORM

Date Oty Total Date  Qty Total

Sept.8 _ x $8= Feb.16 __ x $8=__
Oct.13 _ x $8= Mar.9 _  x $8=__
Nov. 3 X $8= Apr.27 _ X $8=__
Dec.15 _ x $8= May 11 _ x $8=_

Jan. 5 X $8= June1 _ x $8=__



